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Unit 1 Sterling Works, Rainham Road South, Dagenham,  
 Essex RM10 8TX 

                                            Tele:  020 8593 8666          Fax: 020 8593 9300 
 

Pigs In Blankets 
 

Product Description 

A well chopped Pork Cocktail Sausage with a well-balanced flavour and aroma of blended spices, 

wrapped in selected Rindless Smoked Streaky Bacon. 

 

Unit Size Sausage: 20g (Minimum)  Bacon: 8g (Minimum)      
 

Units Per Tray    15.  6 oven ready trays per case.  Oven ready trays overwrapped in cling film with 

outer case label applied to box. 
 

Box Net Weight    2.52 Kg min. 
 

Ingredient Declaration 

Pork Sausages (71%), Smoked Streaky Bacon (29%). 

Sausage contains: Pork, Pork Fat, Water, Rusk (Wheat Flour, Salt), Wheat Flour, Soya Concentrate 

(Soya Flour, Soya Protein Concentrate, Wheat Starch, Stabiliser (Cellulose Gum)), Salt, Spices (White 

Pepper, Nutmeg, Black Pepper, Ginger, Cayenne), Dextrose, Emulsifier (E450), Preservative (Sodium 

Metabisulphite), Antioxidant (E300). 

Smoked Streaky Bacon contains: Pork, Water, Salt, Preservatives (E250, E252), Antioxidant (E301). 
 

Wheat Flour contains: Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin. 
 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.  Also, may contain mustard. 
 

Produced in the UK using non-UK pork.  Filled into beef collagen casings. 
 

Microbiological Standards 

(Colony forming units per gramme) 
      Target  Maximum               

Total Viable Count     1 x 105  1 x 107  

Coliforms     1 x 103  1 x 105  

E. coli      1 x 10   1 x 103  

Staphylococcus aureus     1 x 102  1 x 103  

Salmonella     Absent in 25g     Absent in 25g 

    

Nutrition Information 
 

Typical values  per 100g 

Energy 1342kJ 

321kcal 

Fat 28.0g 

of which Saturates 10.0g 

Carbohydrate 5.2g 

of which Sugars 1.3g 

Protein 12.0g 

Salt 1.70g 
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Cooking Instructions 

Fry, grill, griddle or oven bake from frozen, turning occasionally. Ensure bacon cocktail is fully cooked 

and juices run clear.   Oven cook from frozen at 200ºC (Gas Mark 6) for 25 minutes. 
 

Production Coding  

12 months from Production Date.  
 

Storage Instructions 

Store frozen below –180C. Once opened, keep frozen and use before date shown. 
 

Signed on behalf of Bonians Ltd.   

 

Signed on behalf of ……………………………………………………….   Sign ……………………….  Date ………………. 

(Customer)               Print Name …………………………..  
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